B ST > 8

No. ABC
1 sk
2 kkk
3 kkk
4 kxxk

m T
e [0 i ok

fm
‘I

-

SHETRAE
2016510/ 2H

OUJ>

HE R

W& IE
fE U—4—

1 P =k

onh
—+

P #%

o= 3

—— R B

0
1
2
3
4

O

=# BEXK
B RX
KA T8
R #F

8 Waltz

No.

S o —

NW— B~ >

JIE 5z
4

wWh =N O

C
4
1 1
3 3
2 2

il
—

N W — &~ = o

mf

N W — N+

B #R11
4

1
3
2

— =RER
IR 6 B&S V—5—

ABUE—K 95R1]
201 65#%% BEFEHBRETI VARBEXRE

1 =
1P XA FE
1 PR3

3 i}'jl-,ln:-h_)l/)l/ LR ESR

IN— b —
Bk XF
INBYD JTIA
M= ET
a# FF

IN—kF—

=R iv2
£ 414
%14
% 341
%24

BHES ®& XB

BB F#k

A
G =



%141 2 B ==x INBYD JTiA RHE
¥ 2141 4 R #% a# MF¥ TR R
% 341 3 KN F# ME FET TR
%44 1 =% EKX Bk XF IR



